
 

Work Days 190

Hours per Day 8

Steps Annually

1 75,356                     

2 77,617                     

3 79,945                     

4 82,344                     

5 84,814                     

6 87,358                     

7 89,979                     

8 92,678                     

9 95,459                     

10 98,322                     

11 101,272                   

12 104,310                   

13 107,440                   

14 110,663                   

15 113,983                   

Masters 3,000

Board Aproved Signature

Date

SPECIAL COMPENSATION

Round Valley Unified
Classified Counselor

Salary Schedule
2024-25

Effective 7/1/2024


